
 

 

 

OGL/ND/2024           September 10, 2024 

The Manager 
National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. 
Exchange Plaza, Bandra-Kurla Complex, 
Bandra (East) 
Mumbai - 400051 
Symbol: OSWALGREEN  

The Manager 
BSE Ltd. 
Department of Corporate Services 
Floor 25, P J Towers, Dalal Street, 
Mumbai - 400001 
Scrip Code: 539290  

 

Dear Sir/Madam 

Subject: Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure 
Requirements) Regulations, 2015 

 
This is to inform you that the Company has received intimation from below mentioned shareholder 
regarding loss of their share certificate(s) as per details given below: 

 

Name of the Shareholder Folio No. Certificate No. Distinctive No. No. of 
Shares 

Jivanlata Shailesh 
Shah/Shailesh Sarabhai Shah 
 

376145 2249876-2249879 
 

117262260-117262459 
 

200 

Total 200 
Jivanlata Shailesh 
Shah/Shailesh Sarabhai Shah 
 

405359 2307176-2307177 
 

120127260-120127359 
 

100 

Total 100 
Sunita Chauhan/Satish 
Kumar Chauhan 
 

295259 
 

2034258-2034259 
 

98781460-98781559 
 

100 

Sunita Chauhan/Satish 
Kumar Chauhan 
 

295259 
 

1579043 
 

67050485-67050509 
 

25 

Sunita Chauhan/Satish 
Kumar Chauhan 
 

295259 
 

530138 
 

24723807-24723831 
 

25 

Total 150 
Kavita Chachra 342769 582464 

 
28417107-28417156 

 
50 

Kavita Chachra 342769 2161974-2161977 
 

112867160-112867359 200 

Kavita Chachra 342769 1186195 
 

56225933-56225982 
 

50 

                 TOTAL 300 
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The Company has advised the concerned shareholder(s) for submission of requisite documents for 
the issuance of duplicate share certificate(s) in lieu of the lost share certificate(s). 

You are requested to notify your members about the loss of aforesaid share certificate(s) and advise 
them not to deal in any way with the lost share certificate(s) as mentioned above. 

 

Thanking you. 

For Oswal Greentech Limited 
 
 
 
Vipin Kumar Vij 
CFO 
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