

## **Oswal Greentech Limited**

OGL/ND/2024

September 10, 2024

The Manager National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. Exchange Plaza, Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (East) Mumbai - 400051

BSE Ltd.

Department of Corporate Services
Floor 25, P J Towers, Dalal Street,

Symbol: OSWALGREEN

Mumbai - 400001 Scrip Code: 539290

The Manager

Dear Sir/Madam

Subject: <u>Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure</u>

Requirements) Regulations, 2015

This is to inform you that the Company has received intimation from below mentioned shareholder regarding loss of their share certificate(s) as per details given below:

Name of the Shareholder	Folio No.	Certificate No.	Distinctive No.	No. of Shares
Jivanlata Shailesh Shah/Shailesh Sarabhai Shah	376145	2249876-2249879	117262260-117262459	200
Total				200
Jivanlata Shailesh Shah/Shailesh Sarabhai Shah	405359	2307176-2307177	120127260-120127359	100
Total				100
Sunita Chauhan/Satish Kumar Chauhan	295259	2034258-2034259	98781460-98781559	100
Sunita Chauhan/Satish Kumar Chauhan	295259	1579043	67050485-67050509	25
Sunita Chauhan/Satish Kumar Chauhan	295259	530138	24723807-24723831	25
Total				150
Kavita Chachra	342769	582464	28417107-28417156	50
Kavita Chachra	342769	2161974-2161977	112867160-112867359	200
Kavita Chachra	342769	1186195	56225933-56225982	50
TOTAL	1	I		300

7th Floor, Antriksh Bhawan, 22 Kasturba Gandhi Marg, New Delhi-110 001 **T**: +91-11-23715242, 23322980, 23753652, 23715225 **E**: oswal@oswalgreens.com **W**: www.oswalgreens.com



## Oswal Greentech Limited

The Company has advised the concerned shareholder(s) for submission of requisite documents for the issuance of duplicate share certificate(s) in lieu of the lost share certificate(s).

You are requested to notify your members about the loss of aforesaid share certificate(s) and advise them not to deal in any way with the lost share certificate(s) as mentioned above.

Thanking you.

For Oswal Greentech Limited

Vipin Kumar Vij CFO